
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1995; Name= ALABAMA POWER COMPANY;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199504170000
97771

04/17/1995
08:11:01

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

PAYANT,
ANDREW S

199207300001
55751

199504170000
97761

04/17/1995
08:10:59

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

LYONS,
LARRY K

199310180003
23071

199504170000
97781

04/17/1995
08:11:01

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

WRENCHER,
CLARENCE

199504170000
97791

04/17/1995
08:11:02

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

WALTON, D
RANDALL

199308240002
55161

199506060001
46721

06/06/1995
10:27:36

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

BELL, ALVERN
GORDON

199306230001
83651

199506060001
46711

06/06/1995
10:27:36

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ROSS, JAMES
L

199506060001
46701

06/06/1995
10:27:35

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

PARKER, M B 199308240002
55151

199506060001
46731

06/06/1995
10:27:37

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

DEBERRY,
RICHARD D

199204230000
55971

199502090000
36261

02/09/1995
01:01:50

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantor MORTGAGE CHEMICAL
BANK

199504170000
97801

04/17/1995
08:11:03

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

LILES, PATSIE
A RITCHI

199402250000
63381

199506280001
69071

06/28/1995
10:10:26

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HEDRICK,
KARL
RANDALL

199503020000
53651

03/02/1995
09:38:10

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WRIGHT,
JAMES C JR

6 90 Lot#:56 Book:6
Pg:90

199503230000
75521

03/23/1995
04:09:18

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MANGHAM,
JEFFREY Y

6 67 Lot#:15 Book:6
Pg:67

199505160001
28081

05/16/1995
11:17:05

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

JUSTICE,
WILLIAM R

199209280002
14281

Sec:24
Twn:21S
Rng:1W Qt:SW
BQt:SE
Other:1992-
21428

199505160001
28101

05/16/1995
11:17:08

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

PARK FOREST
7TH SECTOR
PHASE I

19 33 Book:19 Pg:33

199505160001
28071

05/16/1995
11:17:04

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

BARROW,
MICHAEL S

Sec:25
Twn:21S
Rng:1W Qt:NW
BQt:NE

199505160001
28091

05/16/1995
11:17:07

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

HARRISON,
WILLIAM T

Sec:36
Twn:20S
Rng:2W Qt:W
BQt:NW



199505160001
28141

05/16/1995
11:17:12

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

HIGHLAND
LAKES 5TH
SECTOR
PHASE II

18 41 Book:18 Pg:41

199505160001
28131

05/16/1995
11:17:11

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

LENNOX
PLACE

19 44 Book:19 Pg:44

199505160001
28121

05/16/1995
11:17:10

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

AMBERLY
WOODS 1ST
SECTOR

18 137 Book:18
Pg:137

199505160001
28111

05/16/1995
11:17:09

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

EAGLE
POINTE 5TH
SECTOR

18 138 Book:18
Pg:138

199505160001
28181

05/16/1995
11:17:16

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

CAHABA
OAKS

18 41 Book:18 Pg:41

199505160001
28171

05/16/1995
11:17:15

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

RIVERCHASE
COUNTRY
CLUB 31ST
SECTOR

18 122 Book:18
Pg:122

199505160001
28151

05/16/1995
11:17:13

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

SPRING GATE
PHASE II

Sec:26
Twn:20S
Rng:3W

199505160001
28161

05/16/1995
11:17:14

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

RUSHING
PARC
SECTOR 1

19 20 Book:19 Pg:20

199505160001
28191

05/16/1995
11:17:17

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

CHASECREEK
TOWNHOMES

18 73 Book:18 Pg:73

199505160001
28201

05/16/1995
11:17:18

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

ST CHARLES
PLACE,
PHASE 2,
SECTOR 1

18 76 Book:18 Pg:76

199505160001
28231

05/16/1995
11:17:21

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

COBBLESTON
E VILLAGE

19 76 Book:19 Pg:76

199505160001
28221

05/16/1995
11:17:20

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

WEATHERLY,
SECTOR 10

19 38 Book:19 Pg:38

199505160001
28211

05/16/1995
11:17:19

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

QUAKER
SQUARE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY

17 79 Book:17 Pg:79
Desc:MAP
BOOK 18,
PAGE 103


