						1				<u>WER COMF</u>	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199504170000 97771	04/17/1995 08:11:01	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	PAYANT, ANDREW S					199207300001 55751	
199504170000 97761	04/17/1995 08:10:59	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	LYONS, LARRY K					199310180003 23071	
199504170000 97781	04/17/1995 08:11:01	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	WRENCHER, CLARENCE						
199504170000 97791	04/17/1995 08:11:02	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	WALTON, D RANDALL					199308240002 55161	
199506060001 46721	06/06/1995 10:27:36	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	BELL, ALVERN GORDON					199306230001 83651	
199506060001 46711	06/06/1995 10:27:36	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ROSS, JAMES L						
199506060001 46701	06/06/1995 10:27:35	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	PARKER, M B					199308240002 55151	
199506060001 46731	06/06/1995 10:27:37	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	DEBERRY, RICHARD D					199204230000 55971	
199502090000 36261	02/09/1995 01:01:50	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Grantor	MORTGAGE	CHEMICAL BANK						
199504170000 97801	04/17/1995 08:11:03	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	LILES, PATSIE A RITCHI					199402250000 63381	
199506280001 69071	06/28/1995 10:10:26	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HEDRICK, KARL RANDALL						
199503020000 53651	03/02/1995 09:38:10	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WRIGHT, JAMES C JR			6	90		Lot#:56 Book:6 Pg:90
199503230000 75521	03/23/1995 04:09:18	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MANGHAM, JEFFREY Y			6	67		Lot#:15 Book:6 Pg:67
199505160001 28081	05/16/1995 11:17:05	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	JUSTICE, WILLIAM R					199209280002 14281	Sec:24 Twn:21S Rng:1W Qt:SW BQt:SE Other:1992- 21428
199505160001 28101	05/16/1995 11:17:08	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	PARK FOREST 7TH SECTOR PHASE I			19	33		Book:19 Pg:33
199505160001 28071	05/16/1995 11:17:04	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	BARROW, MICHAEL S						Sec:25 Twn:21S Rng:1W Qt:NW BQt:NE
199505160001 28091	05/16/1995 11:17:07	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	HARRISON, WILLIAM T						Sec:36 Twn:20S Rng:2W Qt:W BQt:NW

199505160001 28141	05/16/1995 11:17:12	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	HIGHLAND LAKES 5TH SECTOR PHASE II		18	41	Book:18 Pg:41
199505160001 28131	05/16/1995 11:17:11	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	LENNOX PLACE		19	44	Book:19 Pg:44
199505160001 28121	05/16/1995 11:17:10	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	AMBERLY WOODS 1ST SECTOR		18	137	Book:18 Pg:137
199505160001 28111	05/16/1995 11:17:09	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	EAGLE POINTE 5TH SECTOR		18	138	Book:18 Pg:138
199505160001 28181	05/16/1995 11:17:16	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	CAHABA OAKS		18	41	Book:18 Pg:41
199505160001 28171	05/16/1995 11:17:15	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	RIVERCHASE COUNTRY CLUB 31ST SECTOR		18	122	Book:18 Pg:122
199505160001 28151	05/16/1995 11:17:13	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	SPRING GATE PHASE II				Sec:26 Twn:20S Rng:3W
199505160001 28161	05/16/1995 11:17:14	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	RUSHING PARC SECTOR 1		19	20	Book:19 Pg:20
199505160001 28191	05/16/1995 11:17:17	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	CHASECREEK TOWNHOMES		18	73	Book:18 Pg:73
199505160001 28201	05/16/1995 11:17:18	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	ST CHARLES PLACE, PHASE 2, SECTOR 1		18	76	Book:18 Pg:76
199505160001 28231	05/16/1995 11:17:21	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	COBBLESTON E VILLAGE		19	76	Book:19 Pg:76
199505160001 28221	05/16/1995 11:17:20	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	WEATHERLY, SECTOR 10		19	38	Book:19 Pg:38
199505160001 28211	05/16/1995 11:17:19	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	QUAKER SQUARE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY		17	79	Book:17 Pg:79 Desc:MAP BOOK 18, PAGE 103